Hanes - Youth Ecosmart Pullover Hoodie -

P473

Colors

Black Deep Red |Deep
Royal

Finished Measurements

Across Shoulders
Body Length
Chest Width

Sleeve Length

XS

13.25

18

14

15

7.8 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester

Made with up to 5% recycled polyester from plastic bottles
Patented, low-pill, high-stitch density PrintPro® XP fleece
Double-ply hood, no drawstring for safety

Front pouch pocket

Ribbed cuffs and waistband

CPSIA tracking label compliant

Tag-free neck label

PRINT
H&USE
COSTA RICA
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S M L XL
15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
20.5 23 25 26.5
16 17 18 20
17 19.5 21.5 23



