## Hanes - Youth Ecosmart Pullover Hoodie - P473





7.8 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester
Made with up to 5% recycled polyester from plastic bottles
Patented, low-pill, high-stitch density PrintPro® XP fleece
Double-ply hood, no drawstring for safety
Front pouch pocket
Ribbed cuffs and waistband
CPSIA tracking label compliant
Tag-free neck label



## Colors

Black	Deep Red	Deep Royal	Light Steel	Navy	Pale Pink	White
			CONTRACTOR STATE			

## Finished Measurements

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Across Shoulders	13.25	15.25	16.25	17.25	18.25
Body Length	18	20.5	23	25	26.5
Chest Width	14	16	17	18	20
Sleeve Length	15	17	19.5	21.5	23